Plase note also that currently only the downlight sections are
available as LDT files. If the uplight sections are needed for
WELL standard calculations or some other purpose, please get
in touch to request information.
We offer the LDT files for the Pacifica in 280mm sections, so that
any length or configuration can be created by the user in
Dialux/Relux.
Below is a table showing how many 280mm sections should be
used for each standard model.
Pacifica Instruction Manual - LDT Files
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk
PAC568 568mm 705mm 2
PAC848 848mm 985mm 3
PAC1128 1128mm 1265mm 4
PAC1408 1408mm 1545mm 5
PAC1688 1688mm 1825mm 6
PAC1968 1968mm 2105mm 7
PAC2248 2248mm 2385mm 8
PAC2528 2528mm 2665mm 9
PAC2808 2808mm 2945mm 10
 Product Code Length - Light Output Length - Overall Modules
Custom lengths and shapes can be created, please call us on
the number below for details and assistance.